Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

S

Invoice No: INV2649011

~ Vehicle Descrlptlon Tpn o e

DMEAMHEY2E

ISATA
ISC36DSD

SGC001568
3C7WRNDL5HG551651

SHIPTO
ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

| 100 OBANION WAY
- | ALVARADO, TX 76009

 Optional Equipment'l'nstallec_l By Manufacturer

ESPRESSOM
CABERNETM
55-1208-2

55-1933-2
55-361-4

EARLYMS5
55-2070

55-10156-2
55-RV

55-F

55-T

ESPRESSO INTERIOR DECOR
CABERNET INTERIOR

SOLAR PANELS - TWO 100W W/ 30 AMP
CONTROLLER

8KW ONAN DIESEL GENERATOR IN PLACE
OF STANDARD 6KW

WINEGARD IN-MOTION T4 SATELLITE
(DISH SD-HD, DIRECTV SD, BELLTV SD-HD)

EARLY AMERICAN CHERRY WOOD FINISH

PREMIUM VINYL FLOOR IN BEDROOM IN
PLACE OF CARPET

FACTORY 4-WHEEL DRIVE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

TOLLS

1
1
i

—_

e

$0.00
$0.00
$1,303.50

$922.50
$1,575.00

$0.00
$0.00

$6,600.00
$0.00
$1,439.00
$17.00

#.BasePrice " |0

o ; ;'j}i OptIOI'IS Wi s

$180,189.00

$11,857.00

. $1921°46'?00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



